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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 35 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny Open
14.06.2019 - 10:26 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Kozubowska Natalia 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:45.08 598 37.99 42.09 42.76 42.24
2. Radek Wiktoria 05 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:47.86 569 37.19 44.46 42.16 44.05
3. Idzikowska Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:48.02 567 39.28 43.23 44.12 41.39
4. Konecka Paulina 05 MOSM Tychy 3:06.41 415 41.68 48.14 49.37 47.22
5. Termin Liwia 05 MOSM Tychy 3:06.96 411 41.64 48.64 48.60 48.08
6. Mączka Paulina 05 UKS Trójka 3:07.25 410
7. Filapek Wiktoria 05 UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej3:10.48 389 44.01 47.62 49.25 49.60
8. Masłowska Julia 05 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 3:18.17 345 43.89 50.60 52.93 50.75
9. Socha Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:19.19 340 44.09 52.68 52.57 49.85

15 lat

1. Surmiak Klara 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:45.30 596 38.24 42.58 42.34 42.14
2. Janecka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:53.18 518 38.71 43.96 45.32 45.19
3. Surówka Martyna 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:53.35 516 38.88 44.26 45.93 44.28
4. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:54.16 509 39.67 44.00 45.01 45.48
5. Niedziołka Julia 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:56.58 488 40.02 47.47 44.65 44.44
6. Lala Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:57.36 482 41.55 45.24 46.88 43.69
7. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 2:57.74 479 40.83 45.50 46.71 44.70
8. Olma Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:59.47 465 41.17 45.08 46.59 46.63
9. Chrobak Martyna 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 3:01.44 450 41.13 46.05 47.38 46.88

10. Blanik Zofia 04 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 3:02.19 445 41.31 47.08 47.38 46.42
11. Mikrut Nina 04 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 3:08.27 403 43.22 48.85 48.90 47.30

16 - 18 lat

1. Wojtkowiak Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:39.99 657 36.07 41.82 41.21 40.89
2. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:43.59 614 36.92 41.57 42.45 42.65
3. Mosek Oliwia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:45.42 594 37.40 41.56 43.03 43.43
4. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:50.35 544 38.71 44.81 43.88 42.95
5. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:50.96 538 39.42 44.86 43.12 43.56
6. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:51.55 533
7. Krętosz Maria 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:52.94 520 39.51 45.04 45.19 43.20
8. Beruś Marta 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2:53.10 519 39.51 44.45 45.14 44.00
9. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:55.11 501

10. Karczmarzyk Anna 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:59.99 461 41.12 46.87 46.90 45.10
11. Zięba Natalia 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 3:06.21 416 42.31 48.41 49.06 46.43
12. Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 KS Górnik Radlin 3:27.42 301 45.05 54.66
13. Suchanek Dominika 02 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 3:40.99 249 45.45 54.38 59.59 1:01.57

Open

1. Wojtkowiak Alicja 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:39.99 657 36.07 41.82 41.21 40.89
2. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:43.59 614 36.92 41.57 42.45 42.65
3. Kozubowska Natalia 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:45.08 598 37.99 42.09 42.76 42.24
4. Surmiak Klara 04 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 2:45.30 596 38.24 42.58 42.34 42.14
5. Mosek Oliwia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:45.42 594 37.40 41.56 43.03 43.43
6. Radek Wiktoria 05 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:47.86 569 37.19 44.46 42.16 44.05
7. Idzikowska Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:48.02 567 39.28 43.23 44.12 41.39
8. Smętek Wiktoria 01 SMS Racibórz 2:49.80 549 38.55 43.01 44.40 43.84
9. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:50.35 544 38.71 44.81 43.88 42.95

10. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:50.96 538 39.42 44.86 43.12 43.56
11. Rokita Hanna 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:51.55 533
12. Krętosz Maria 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:52.94 520 39.51 45.04 45.19 43.20
13. Beruś Marta 02 AZS AWF Katowice 2:53.10 519 39.51 44.45 45.14 44.00
14. Janecka Weronika 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:53.18 518 38.71 43.96 45.32 45.19
15. Surówka Martyna 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:53.35 516 38.88 44.26 45.93 44.28
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 35, Kobiet, 200m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

16. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:54.16 509 39.67 44.00 45.01 45.48
17. Kowalczyk Agata 01 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:55.11 501
18. Niedziołka Julia 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:56.58 488 40.02 47.47 44.65 44.44
19. Lala Nadia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:57.36 482 41.55 45.24 46.88 43.69
20. Górska Aleksandra 04 MOSM Tychy 2:57.74 479 40.83 45.50 46.71 44.70
21. Olma Julia 04 UKS Salmo Żory 2:59.47 465 41.17 45.08 46.59 46.63
22. Karczmarzyk Anna 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:59.99 461 41.12 46.87 46.90 45.10
23. Chrobak Martyna 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 3:01.44 450 41.13 46.05 47.38 46.88
24. Blanik Zofia 04 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 3:02.19 445 41.31 47.08 47.38 46.42
25. Zięba Natalia 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 3:06.21 416 42.31 48.41 49.06 46.43
26. Konecka Paulina 05 MOSM Tychy 3:06.41 415 41.68 48.14 49.37 47.22
27. Termin Liwia 05 MOSM Tychy 3:06.96 411 41.64 48.64 48.60 48.08
28. Mączka Paulina 05 UKS Trójka 3:07.25 410
29. Mikrut Nina 04 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 3:08.27 403 43.22 48.85 48.90 47.30
30. Mikus Katarzyna 00 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej3:09.81 393 43.52 48.90 48.87 48.52
31. Filapek Wiktoria 05 UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej3:10.48 389 44.01 47.62 49.25 49.60
32. Masłowska Julia 05 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 3:18.17 345 43.89 50.60 52.93 50.75
33. Socha Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:19.19 340 44.09 52.68 52.57 49.85
34. Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 KS Górnik Radlin 3:27.42 301 45.05 54.66
35. Suchanek Dominika 02 UKS  Wodnik-29 Katowice 3:40.99 249 45.45 54.38 59.59 1:01.57


